EtherXtend EFM Ethernet Access Device
ETHX-3014, ETHX-3024, ETHX-3044
✓ Available in 1-port, 2-port
or 4-port SHDSL.bis
configurations
✓ Four 10/100 Ethernet ports
✓ Up to 5.7 Mbps on a single
copper pair

■ Storage: -20°C to 70°F (-4°F to 158°F)
■ Humidity: 5% to 85%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
ETHX-3014-US Single port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, US
ETHX-3014-EU Single port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, EU
ETHX-3014-UK Single port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, UK
ETHX-3024-US Two port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, US
ETHX-3024-EU Two port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, EU
ETHX-3024-UK Two port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, UK
ETHX-3044-US Four port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, US
ETHX-3044-EU Four port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, EU
ETHX-3044-UK Four port SHDSL.bis EFM, 4 Ethernet Ports, AC power, UK
2007/11/12 14:20:45